2018 FALL Coaches

Cheerleading Assistant – Melanie Philbrook – Mphilbrook242@comcast.net

Cross Country – Sean Weldon – sweldon@maldenps.org

Field Hockey – (JV/V) – Samantha Souza – ssouza@maldenps.org

Football – (FR/JV/V) – Steve Freker – sfreker@maldenps.org

Golf – Richard Malatesta – richardvittoria@comcast.net

Soccer-Boys – (FR/JV/V) – Jeremiah Smith – jesmith@maldenps.org

Soccer-Girls – (FR/JV/V) – Enrique (Rick) Caceda – rcaceda@verizon.net

Volleyball-Girls – (FR/JV/V) – Dan Jurkowski – djurkowski@maldenps.org


2018 WINTER Coaches

Cheerleading Assistant – Melanie Philbrook – Mphilbrook242@comcast.net

Basketball-Boys – (FR/JV/V) – Don Nally – nallyplg@aol.com

Basketball-Girls – (FR/JV/V) – Scott Marino – smarino@maldenps.org

Gymnastics – Katie Bowdridge – kkb@boydsdirect.com

Swim – Paul DeVincentis – pdevincentis@maldenps.org

Indoor Track – Dave Londino – dlondino@maldenps.org

Wrestling – Rin Van – rin.van@gmail.com

2019 SPRING Coaches

Baseball – (FR/JV/V) – Steve Freker – sfreker@maldenps.org

Larosse-Boys – (JV/V) - Brenden Maney – bmaney@maldenps.org

Lacrosse-Girls – (JV/V) - Jessica Leggett – jleggett@maldenps.org

Softball – (FR/JV/V) – Julie Fox – Jfox@maldenps.org

Tennis-Boys – Mark Gagnon – mgagnon@maldenps.org

Tennis-Girls – Cheryl Camassa – ccamassa@maldenps.org

Outdoor Track – Dave Londino – dlondino@maldenps.org

Volleyball-Boys – Dan Jurkowski – djurkowski@maldenps.org
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